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514410 
516412 
514473 
516475 
514570 
516581 
514582 
514593 
5146595 
514605 
514702 
516711 
514739 
514802 
516817 
514818 
514826 
514828 
514848 
514862 
514863 
514849 
514869 
514870 
516871 
514872 
514873 
514873 
514873 
514874 
514889 
514890 
516891 
514907 
514913 
514925 
516939 
514941 
514948 
517041 
517042 
517043 
517059 
517060 
517064 
517115 
517154 
517171 
517172 
517173 
517175 
517188 
517195 
517197 
517198 
517352 
517359 
517364 
517349 
517373 
517406 
517407 
517408 
517409 
517410 
517411 
517412 
517413 
517451 
517477 
517478 

517479 
517480 
517481 
517484 
517486 
517488 
517490 
517492 
517505 
517509 
517512 
517513 
517605 
517680 
517685 
517737 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
AT&T. 
STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
BOWERS OIL CO 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
CELLULAR ONE 
CELLULAR ONE 
S & § BUS SALES 
L & R MUFFLER 
BOWERS OIL CO 
NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
N TD 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
GATES SUPPLY 
ASP COMPUTER PRODUCTS 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES 
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
FRIDEN NEOPOST 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
SOONER GRAPHIC SUPPLY 
SOONER GRAPHIC SUPPLY 
DICK, A B PRODUCTS CQO 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
UNISOQURCE 
PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO 
WESCHE CO 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
PLAINVIEW SALVAGE 
BELL ATLANTIC SYSTEMS 
NINDE FUNERAL DIRECTORS 
VISITING NURSE ASSOC 
CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL 
ADMIRAL TAG AGENCY 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
INMAC 
GATES SUPPLY 
SWINNEY SUPPLY CENTER INC 
NAPCO 
GATES SUPPLY 
RULE, GREG 
SKIATOOK ANIMAL CLINIC IN 
DICTAPHONE CORPORATION 
INDUSTRIAL CABLE SUPPLY 
GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
MCI COMMERCIAL SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL INC 
NADA 
BRYSHA, LEDA 
ANIMAL EMERGENCY CNTR INC 
AMERICAN PASSPORT AND 
OKLA DEPT OF LIBRARIES 
BEAN, LEO O 
FIELDS, RONALD 
GLENN, LARRY 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
TAFF, GLEN 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
LKB ASSOCIATES 
PIERCE, JOHN RANDOLPH 
CAPUTO, JAMES M 
DURYEA, JANIS 
LATHEM, DALE 
WHITE, KENNETH 
BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE 
CAPUTO, JAMES M 
HADDEN, RICHARD 
JOHNSON, CYNTHIA L 
REED, MARK R. 
ROBERTS, DAVID E 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
BANDELIER, E G 
JONES, LEROY N 
GFOA 
CIRCUIT CITY 

‘SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
POSTAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

162.46 
13.38 
74.45 
346.72 
100.00 
10.00 
91.18 
9.62 

100.00 .. 
720.70 
195.00 
346.67 
25.00 
29.28 
66.00 
211.74 
365.70 
126.25 
165.20 
103.08 
375.00 _.. 
15.96 

191.30 
77.95 
54.00 
536.67 

187.30 
47.12 
11.00 
59.40 
33.60 
33.44 

171.48 
24.71 

100.00 
33,936.00 

190.00 
181.50 

132,563.40 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
REIMBURSEMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUBS/MEMBER 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 

126.00 
472.40 
59.95 
81.12 
4.40 

120.09 
20.78 

125.00 
94.00 

316.85 
323.00 

2,149.00 
9,360.42 
249.52 

4,733.40 
190.00 
49.00 

278.44 
103.50 
24.00 
30.00 

394.00 
53.52 
67.48 
343.44 
358.08 
327.84 
249.36 
27.00 

450.00 
119.07 
174.20 
119.07 
327.53 
64.79 

119.07 
349.98 
59.54 
116.44 
182.76 
370.07 

330.94 
33.41 

569.44 
179.52 
264.00 
16.00 

679.94 


